

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
	02.06.2025		<p data-bbox="691 338 976 367">AO No.222 of 2013</p> <p data-bbox="691 394 1321 432"><b><u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="691 461 1481 703">Heard Mr. Aditya Singh, learned counsel for the appellant and Mr. Narendra Bali, learned counsel for the respondents.</p> <p data-bbox="691 748 1481 853"><b>2.</b> On the joint request, list on 04.06.2025 under the same head.</p> <p data-bbox="919 965 1449 1066" style="text-align: right;"><b>(Alok Kumar Verma, J.)</b> <b>02.06.2025</b></p> <p data-bbox="691 1088 751 1117">Pant/</p>