

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="651 300 1011 338">AO No.222 of 2013</p> <p data-bbox="651 344 1193 383"><b><u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="651 389 1522 488">Mr. Aditya Singh, learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="651 510 1522 609"><b>2.</b> Mr. Narendra Bali, learned counsel for the respondents.</p> <p data-bbox="651 631 1522 842"><b>3.</b> As prayed by learned counsel for the respondents, put up on 08.10.2025, enabling him to move an appropriate application.</p> <p data-bbox="1086 1043 1493 1120" style="text-align: right;"><b>(Pankaj Purohit, J.)</b> 11.09.2025</p> <p data-bbox="639 1126 667 1144">PN</p>