

	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
D-59			<p data-bbox="627 483 823 506">AO No.222 of 2013</p> <p data-bbox="627 510 1203 546"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="627 551 1345 622">Mr. Aditya Singh, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="627 627 1345 698">Mr. Narendra Bali, Advocate for the respondents.</p> <p data-bbox="668 703 983 734">List on 07.05.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="627 739 1345 810">Urgency Application (IA) No.5091 of 2026, stands disposed of accordingly.</p> <p data-bbox="903 904 1345 940">(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1019 945 1198 976">09.04.2026</p> <p data-bbox="627 981 679 1003">Sanjay</p>